
Hong Kong Island Tour - Red Route 
Timetable  

 

 Location First Bus Last Bus 

1 Central Star Ferry Pier  10:00 18:00 

2 Hong Kong Convention & 
Exhibition Centre 

10:05 18:05 

3 Causeway Bay - Sogo 10:15 18:15 

4 Park Lane Hotel 10:25 18:25 

5 Wan Chai Computer Centre 10:35 18:35 

6 Peak Tram Lower Terminus 10:44 18:44 

7 Mid-Levels Escalator 10:55 18:55 

8 Man Mo Temple 11:05 19:05 

9 Lan Kwai Fong & Soho 11:10 19:10 

*The operating hours are subject to change without prior notice.  


